
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
3
4

13
32
74
93
68
86
22

Name
Vít BROMOVSKÝ
Radim  Rosický
Pavel ROHÁČ
Petr  Bican
Jiří Zboch
Daniel Tureček
Roman EDELMAN
Tomáš DANĚK
Pavel KOCMAN

Class
M CZECH SENIOR lic.
M CZECH SENIOR
M CZECH SENIOR lic.
M CZECH SENIOR lic.
M CZECH SENIOR
M CZECH SENIOR
M CZECH SENIOR lic.
M CZECH SENIOR lic.
M CZECH SENIOR

Overall BestTm
28.390
29.320
29.625
30.009
30.023
30.824
30.916
31.463
32.813

R1. Best Tm
28.764
29.668
29.758
30.284
30.373
31.677
31.420
31.463
33.533

R2. Best Tm
28.390
29.320
29.625
30.009
30.023
30.824
30.916
31.574
32.813

R1. 2nd Best
28.837
29.735
29.839
30.955
30.469
31.863
31.477
31.684
33.811

R2. 2nd Best
28.451
29.450
29.741
30.073
30.074
30.886
31.081
31.747
32.860
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MINIBIKE

CZECH SENIOR

Mer tréning spolu

Brno 0,423 Km


